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Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:49.85DRIP

1) Isabel Boldrick 10 2) Grace Rabb 12
3) Macie McCurry 12 4) Laurel Hoskovec 11

29.07 58.45 1:24.95 1:49.85
A2 1:51.64AUBO

1) Summer Ferguson 12 2) Alexa Sanders 11
3) Logan Jones 10 4) Kaycee Crawford 09

28.93 1:00.86 1:26.74 1:51.64
A3 1:51.68AUAN

1) Hadley Dodson 12 2) Abigail Amato 11
3) Phyllis Shields 9 4) Kiersten Taylor 11

28.30 58.55 1:26.17 1:51.68
A4 1:52.67CPVR

1) Sophia Tabuenca 9 2) Hannah Pecze 12
3) Maria Gutierrez Paredes 9 4) Stella Estipona 11

33.08 1:00.70 1:27.20 1:52.67
A5 1:55.82LROU

1) Audree Foster 10 2) Allison Walker 11
3) Olivia Brown 11 4) Molly McQuinn 11

29.39 1:01.81 1:28.63 1:55.82
A6 1:57.70CEPA

1) Evelyn Richards 9 2) Adeline Vogan 11
3) Eliana Costello 11 4) Leah Cho 10

29.43 1:02.09 1:31.32 1:57.70
A7 1:58.06AUST

1) Corbyn Crosby 11 2) Sora Jenkins 12
3) Skylar Jones 10 4) Mia Corbin 11

29.52 1:03.69 1:31.60 1:58.06
A8 1:58.09AUVA

1) Wynne Bisque 9 2) Julia Foertsch 9
3) Jasmine Sydykova 9 4) Rachel Seal 10

29.61 1:03.10 1:31.61 1:58.09
A9 2:03.68LEAN

1) Katherine Nevins 11 2) Ella Giauque 10
3) Isabella Vantatenhove 9 4) Sophia Horvath 12

30.14 1:06.86 1:36.31 2:03.68
A10 2:04.70AULA

1) Isabella Santos 11 2) Mia Lopez 11
3) Kiara Mallen 10 4) Wilma Wood 9

32.30 1:09.02 1:37.91 2:04.70
A11 2:04.76AUMC

1) Ramona Considine 10 2) Julep Ulack 09
3) Kiyomi Rathnasingham 09 4) Liliana Hollinger 11

31.54 1:09.74 1:38.31 2:04.76
A12 2:05.97BUDA

1) Abigail White 09 2) Daniela Castro 11
3) Adalyn Regan 09 4) Sianah Rodriguez 09

31.05 1:03.40 1:34.27 2:05.97
A13 2:07.15AUAR

1) Sophia Manti 11 2) Ava Fuselier 11
3) Sophia Esselstyn 10 4) Valeria Guzman Sanchez 11

30.30 1:07.83 1:38.59 2:07.15
A--- DQAUCR

1) Keisly Mairena 11 2) Emily Rivera 12
3) Safyra Baker 09 4) Josie Michna 11

1:16.64 2:13.58 2:50.59 DQ

A--- DQKYLE
1) Harper Burchard 10 2) Camila Lara 10
3) Audrie Hernandez 11 4) Hayden Gonzales 09

36.89 1:21.79 DQ
 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:37.06AULA

1) Justin Shi 11 2) Zachary Hays 12
3) Isaac Truelove 11 4) Augustus Sefcik 11

25.27 51.85 1:16.04 1:37.06
A2 1:37.98AUAN

1) Benjamin Jaggers 10 2) Brandon Farrens 11
3) Kai Kawakami-Lynd 12 4) Tyler Farrens 11

24.19 52.21 1:15.70 1:37.98
A3 1:38.51CPVR

1) Kyan Nguyen 9 2) Joshua Carmichael 9
3) Liam Bryan 10 4) Philippe Diaz 12

25.51 52.31 1:16.32 1:38.51
A4 1:43.26LROU

1) Mathew Timm 11 2) Daryl Guzman 12
3) Dylan Pendell 11 4) Kair Funaro 12

26.42 56.44 1:21.94 1:43.26
A5 1:44.17AUST

1) Kole Esselstyn 12 2) Clyde Cowan 11
3) Samuel Dominguez 11 4) Evan Smith 11

26.61 56.26 1:21.99 1:44.17
A6 1:44.76AUBO

1) Zachary Ferguson 12 2) Javier Gutierrez-Jaimes 11
3) Walker Aitchison 10 4) Wagner Santilli 11

27.71 56.10 1:21.19 1:44.76
A7 1:45.02BUDA

1) Carter Gonzales 11 2) Coleman Brown 12
3) Zarek Gallus 09 4) Charles Hooton 10

29.04 56.36 1:21.56 1:45.02
A8 1:45.18LEAN

1) Truett Borel 10 2) Ryan Tibbetts 12
3) Haven Gier 12 4) David Rojas 11

26.38 56.12 1:21.48 1:45.18
A9 1:45.33CEPA

1) Nathan Tonn 10 2) Jameson Coles 10
3) Kaden Padilla 10 4) Chance Meyer 12

26.85 56.70 1:22.07 1:45.33
A10 1:45.35DRIP

1) Chasyn Jones 10 2) Noah Beers 09
3) Charles Hovatter 12 4) Connor Caffrey 12

27.45 57.39 1:22.97 1:45.35
A11 1:48.72AUVA

1) Calvin Winterbottom 11 2) Decker Coffey 9
3) Pierfrancesco Papi 12 4) Magnus Fuegner 11

59.17 1:25.09 1:48.72
A--- DQAUCR

1) Harrison Null 10 2) Alynn Guerra 11
3) Nahilkinich Bonequi 11 4) Finn Duffy 09

1:01.27 1:50.13 2:29.25 DQ
A--- DQKYLE

1) Aloalii Lualemana 12 2) Saul Gutierrez 12
3) Oliver Moore 10 4) Geremiah Noguez 09

34.98 1:16.52 1:46.86 DQ
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(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A--- DQAUMC

1) Judah Schwartz 09 2) Gideon Adair 09
3) Viggo Gonzales 09 4) Liam Schelϐhout 09

32.50 1:05.43 1:33.03 DQ
 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
CEPA 121 1:52.58Ella Mongenel

25.90 54.15 1:23.10 1:52.58
CEPA 112 1:55.66Lauren Lucas

25.86 54.85 1:25.17 1:55.66
AUAR 103 1:59.07Noah Morris

27.85 57.94 1:28.98 1:59.07
CPVR 114 1:59.42Stella Estipona

27.15 56.85 1:27.90 1:59.42
DRIP 105 1:59.57Isabel Boldrick

27.98 58.43 1:29.52 1:59.57
CPVR 116 2:02.69Ashley Lee

27.56 57.84 1:30.02 2:02.69
AUVA 97 2:03.96Wynne Bisque

28.29 59.71 1:32.40 2:03.96
AUVA 98 2:04.44Delaney Shavulsky

28.58 1:00.57 1:33.29 2:04.44
DRIP 129 2:04.73Amaya Fayad

28.87 1:00.96 1:33.19 2:04.73
AUVA 910 2:05.64Jasmine Sydykova

30.05 1:02.39 1:34.44 2:05.64
AUBO 1111 2:06.42Anna Leggate

28.41 1:00.35 1:33.48 2:06.42
DRIP 1012 2:07.26Maddie Hovatter

29.32 1:02.34 1:35.72 2:07.26
LEAN 1113 2:07.84Katherine Nevins

29.27 1:01.21 1:34.35 2:07.84
AUAN 914 2:08.71Phyllis Shields

28.99 1:01.29 1:35.20 2:08.71
AUVA 1015 2:08.84Sienna Chozick

28.73 1:01.04 1:34.85 2:08.84
LEAN 1216 2:09.24Siri Pemberton

28.92 1:01.60 1:35.39 2:09.24
AUST 1017 2:09.39Keelan Christman

30.32 1:03.23 1:36.48 2:09.39
AULA 918 2:09.98Cecilia Bomba

30.99 1:04.07 1:38.60 2:09.98
DRIP 1119 2:10.91Kadence Ibarra

29.63 1:01.89 1:36.34 2:10.91
CPVR 1120 2:11.71Trinity Nguyen

30.96 1:03.51 1:37.32 2:11.71
AUAN 921 2:12.05Eleanor Buhro

31.52 1:05.23 1:38.86 2:12.05
AULA 1022 2:12.11Cassidy Butler

30.82 1:04.66 1:38.85 2:12.11
AUBO 1223 2:14.53Avery Archer

30.98 1:04.92 1:40.12 2:14.53
CPVR 924 2:16.45Eden Ingram

30.47 1:04.92 1:40.77 2:16.45

AUAR 0925 2:17.72Tallulah Anderson
30.65 1:05.24 1:41.17 2:17.72

AUMC 1126 2:18.41Liliana Hollinger
30.38 1:05.00 1:41.64 2:18.41

AUBO 1127 2:18.60Audri Harris
31.42 1:06.58 1:42.71 2:18.60

AULA 928 2:19.49Margaret Stromberger
31.25 1:06.46 1:43.12 2:19.49

CEPA 1129 2:19.81Emilya Garza
31.39 1:06.72 1:43.38 2:19.81

AUMC 0930 2:19.91Julep Ulack
30.83 1:05.92 1:43.15 2:19.91

LEAN 1231 2:21.01Sophia Horvath
30.60 1:05.33 1:43.18 2:21.01

AUST 1132 2:22.14Genevieve Plante
32.18 1:07.86 1:45.23 2:22.14

AUAR 0933 2:22.34Ella Tigelaar
31.40 1:07.36 1:45.27 2:22.34

LROU 1234 2:26.00Makenna Suman
31.77 1:09.62 1:49.18 2:26.00

CEPA 1035 2:28.31Mackenzie Huang
32.81 1:10.08 1:49.63 2:28.31

AULA 1036 2:28.84Erica Arvesen
31.54 1:09.58 1:50.60 2:28.84

AUAN 1037 2:29.45Mary Sykes
32.84 1:08.76 1:48.40 2:29.45

AUST 1238 2:31.87Kendra Moe
35.24 1:14.04 1:54.04 2:31.87

AUST 1039 2:34.74Eshter Reyes
34.12 1:12.54 1:53.32 2:34.74

LEAN 1140 2:40.67Anna Nelson
36.75 1:17.13 1:59.77 2:40.67

AUMC 1141 2:41.83Mallory Beckham
35.46 1:15.31 1:58.76 2:41.83

AUMC 1142 2:50.92London-Yves Pagnini
36.34 2:05.93 2:50.92

LROU 1243 2:59.18Ella Wyatt
39.59 1:24.67 2:12.10 2:59.18

KYLE 1044 3:19.59Addison Jones
42.20 1:34.38 3:19.59

BUDA 1245 3:23.77Miranda Gooch
41.49 1:31.62 3:23.77

KYLE 0946 3:48.37Tegan Brown
44.93 1:43.40 2:48.54 3:48.37

AUBO 10--- DQMia Broccolo
29.43 1:02.66 1:36.53 DQ

BUDA 09--- DNFJaqueline Villegas
40.60

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
CPVR 91 1:47.54Joshua Carmichael

26.09 53.63 1:20.38 1:47.54
CPVR 112 1:48.66Tino Ly

25.51 53.05 1:20.84 1:48.66
AUAN 123 1:50.45Kai Kawakami-Lynd

26.15 55.00 1:22.44 1:50.45
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(Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUVA 114 1:50.49William Orth

24.78 52.98 1:21.72 1:50.49
DRIP 125 1:50.52Nathan Nolan

25.89 54.19 1:22.07 1:50.52
AULA 116 1:51.36Isaac Truelove

25.60 52.93 1:21.78 1:51.36
LEAN 127 1:51.42Nathan Isaac

24.95 53.07 1:22.95 1:51.42
AUBO 108 1:51.54Zane Cherry

25.29 52.99 1:22.16 1:51.54
AUBO 119 1:52.58Javier Gutierrez-Jaimes

25.47 54.17 1:23.69 1:52.58
CPVR 1110 1:52.99Heath Nowell

25.03 52.75 1:21.88 1:52.99
LEAN 1011 1:54.00Joaquin Castro

25.86 54.88 1:24.54 1:54.00
DRIP 1212 1:54.01Charles Hovatter

25.22 53.00 1:22.48 1:54.01
CPVR 1113 1:55.19Joseph Whitworth

25.71 54.97 1:25.26 1:55.19
DRIP 1014 1:55.65Harrison Woolard

25.80 54.74 1:24.99 1:55.65
LEAN 1115 1:56.81David Rojas

26.22 55.13 1:25.92 1:56.81
DRIP 1216 1:57.39William Napier

26.16 55.63 1:26.17 1:57.39
LEAN 1117 1:59.83Mark Haggberg

26.71 57.43 1:28.37 1:59.83
AULA 1018 2:00.11Camden Wells

27.18 57.73 1:29.22 2:00.11
BUDA 0919 2:00.26Zarek Gallus

27.27 58.41 1:29.52 2:00.26
AULA 1020 2:00.40Liam Dulaney

27.80 58.17 1:29.78 2:00.40
AUMC 0921 2:00.68Viggo Gonzales

26.57 57.65 1:29.98 2:00.68
AULA 1222 2:01.71Vinson Ratcliffgardy

26.87 55.93 1:28.40 2:01.71
LROU 923 2:04.30Colin Peebles

28.09 59.29 1:32.16 2:04.30
LROU 1024 2:04.52Christian Peters

28.65 1:01.23 1:33.38 2:04.52
AUVA 925 2:05.35William Garrett

28.53 1:00.19 1:33.35 2:05.35
AUBO 1026 2:05.98Henry Pickerill

28.84 1:00.96 1:34.03 2:05.98
AUVA 927 2:08.18Ben Britva

29.02 1:00.95 1:34.90 2:08.18
CEPA 1028 2:09.24Byungho Kang

29.40 1:02.01 1:35.68 2:09.24
AUAN 1129 2:10.26Logan Livingston

28.65 1:02.18 1:36.10 2:10.26
AUMC 0930 2:12.83Liam Schelϐhout

28.75 1:02.04 1:37.33 2:12.83
AUAN 1131 2:15.40Cole Schneider

30.26 1:04.13 1:39.91 2:15.40

AUBO 1032 2:16.05Sawyer Daniel
30.09 1:05.08 1:41.92 2:16.05

CEPA 933 2:19.30Aidan Mora
31.86 1:07.21 1:43.81 2:19.30

LROU 934 2:23.13Devin Sio
31.84 1:06.88 1:44.68 2:23.13

CEPA 1235 2:24.62Patricio Salazar
29.86 1:03.60 1:43.89 2:24.62

LROU 936 2:37.17Amartyaram Jami
33.93 1:56.15 2:37.17

CEPA 937 2:46.77Connor Boriskin
1:21.55 2:06.86 2:46.77

AUST 11--- DQDavis Butler
28.88 1:01.74 1:35.67 DQ

BUDA 09--- DQElijah Gonzalez
38.52 1:34.13

BUDA 09--- DNFJames Watson
39.00 1:25.68

BUDA 10--- DNFTrevor Young
40.07 1:25.67 2:16.13

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
DRIP 121 2:10.06Grace Rabb

26.75 56.47 1:33.04 2:10.06
LEAN 122 2:10.88Simone Koret

28.38 1:02.57 1:41.09 2:10.88
AUAN 123 2:13.18Hadley Dodson

28.04 1:00.82 1:41.82 2:13.18
DRIP 114 2:15.67Laurel Hoskovec

28.77 1:03.51 1:44.89 2:15.67
AUBO 125 2:15.76Summer Ferguson

29.83 1:03.02 1:43.45 2:15.76
CPVR 96 2:19.58Maria Gutierrez Paredes

29.18 1:03.81 1:46.67 2:19.58
AUVA 107 2:20.18Emerson Fitzgerald

30.85 1:05.12 1:46.65 2:20.18
BUDA 118 2:21.53Daniela Castro

30.26 1:07.03 1:47.41 2:21.53
CPVR 109 2:22.19Samantha Pecze

30.82 1:08.81 1:49.08 2:22.19
AUBO 1210 2:22.36Isabella Anderson

30.12 1:08.21 1:48.65 2:22.36
AUST 1111 2:22.39Mia Corbin

30.20 1:06.10 1:50.17 2:22.39
LEAN 1012 2:22.59Anastasia Preocanin

30.18 1:06.64 1:49.47 2:22.59
DRIP 1013 2:24.29Kylie May

31.68 1:08.66 1:49.65 2:24.29
AULA 914 2:24.86Eleanor Marti

31.37 1:07.58 1:51.91 2:24.86
AUBO 0915 2:28.00Taylor Hall

33.14 1:08.63 1:52.68 2:28.00
LROU 1116 2:29.73Rithwika Jitta

31.26 1:09.10 1:54.91 2:29.73
AUST 1217 2:30.24Lacey Dominguez

30.99 1:08.95 1:53.09 2:30.24
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(Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
CEPA 1218 2:31.44Juliette Yonezawa

32.05 1:09.28 1:54.95 2:31.44
AULA 1019 2:31.78Kiara Mallen

33.17 1:12.02 1:58.04 2:31.78
LROU 920 2:32.43Dhaani Gohel

31.05 1:09.96 1:55.21 2:32.43
AUVA 921 2:32.63Emma Li

32.24 1:10.44 1:56.09 2:32.63
DRIP 1122 2:33.45Abigail Owens

33.58 1:12.84 1:55.73 2:33.45
AUAN 1023 2:34.88Aubrey Peterson

32.60 1:10.65 1:56.31 2:34.88
AUBO 1024 2:35.83Claire Murry

30.69 1:09.17 1:58.10 2:35.83
AULA 1225 2:36.14Violet Mann

33.38 1:11.28 1:58.92 2:36.14
AUAR 1026 2:38.30Sophia Esselstyn

32.86 1:10.93 2:01.11 2:38.30
LEAN 1227 2:40.09Carmen Hauenstein

32.81 1:13.96 2:04.36 2:40.09
CPVR 1128 2:41.12Sophia Higgins

33.04 1:13.99 2:04.58 2:41.12
AULA 1029 2:42.39Elena Murguia

33.98 1:15.81 2:02.62 2:42.39
BUDA 0930 2:43.25Adalyn Regan

33.54 1:16.37 2:06.43 2:43.25
AUVA 931 2:50.01Darya Daneshgar

33.94 1:16.74 2:12.51 2:50.01
LROU 1132 2:53.97Elizabeth Decker

40.39 1:25.12 2:16.27 2:53.97
AUMC 1133 2:54.08Brayden Olivier

32.95 1:18.95 2:10.53 2:54.08
AUST 0934 2:54.43Maria Tyler

42.22 1:24.73 2:17.13 2:54.43
CEPA 12*35 2:55.40Meghana Allaka

34.25 1:17.58 2:11.38 2:55.40
LROU 9*35 2:55.40Casparis Decker

41.65 1:26.04 2:17.79 2:55.40
AUAN 1137 2:59.14Reyna Giles

39.67 1:24.83 2:16.62 2:59.14
CEPA 938 2:59.88Linnea Hagen

39.55 1:26.69 2:18.53 2:59.88
AUAR 0939 3:01.62Ariana Hudson-Downing

39.14 1:28.03 2:21.85 3:01.62
AUST 1240 3:02.84Abigail Schwarzendruber

41.91 1:23.15 2:23.56 3:02.84
AUAR 1041 3:03.77Isabela Romero

37.33 1:24.69 2:20.93 3:03.77
AUMC 0942 3:07.87Juliette Wood

42.10 1:31.12 2:26.60 3:07.87
CEPA 943 3:08.04Lillian Pope

37.04 1:26.35 2:25.84 3:08.04
AUAN 1144 3:11.59Avery Yadav

38.58 1:30.58 2:22.72 3:11.59
AUAR 1045 3:17.34Margaux Mankin

39.10 1:30.29 2:33.32 3:17.34

AUTR 1146 3:30.30Neveah Bryant
36.76 1:24.52 3:30.30

KYLE 1047 3:39.86Camila Lara
1:43.90 2:46.67 3:39.86

AUMC 09--- DQCamilla Miculek
41.26 1:41.00 2:32.35 DQ

KYLE 11--- DNFAudrie Hernandez
40.81 1:35.32

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
BUDA 121 1:58.23Coleman Brown

24.85 55.56 1:29.03 1:58.23
LEAN 102 2:02.18Simon Farias

25.32 56.24 1:33.51 2:02.18
CPVR 93 2:02.31Kyan Nguyen

25.81 57.75 1:33.54 2:02.31
AULA 114 2:02.53Justin Shi

26.28 56.78 1:35.25 2:02.53
CPVR 95 2:02.73Aarez Funaro

28.59 1:00.69 1:33.77 2:02.73
CPVR 96 2:05.18Wilder Carlson

26.87 1:00.36 1:36.38 2:05.18
CPVR 97 2:05.48Zechariah Utama

27.23 59.96 1:38.46 2:05.48
AUBO 108 2:05.54Walker Aitchison

26.32 59.89 1:36.82 2:05.54
LROU 129 2:05.86Daryl Guzman

26.76 1:00.34 1:36.78 2:05.86
DRIP 1010 2:07.40Chasyn Jones

27.67 59.89 1:37.59 2:07.40
AUVA 1111 2:09.32Calvin Winterbottom

27.62 1:00.87 1:38.17 2:09.32
LEAN 1012 2:10.06Truett Borel

27.78 1:00.23 1:39.90 2:10.06
AULA 913 2:10.27Adam Truelove

28.30 1:01.15 1:40.19 2:10.27
CEPA 1214 2:12.56Parker Huang

26.57 1:01.91 1:39.68 2:12.56
DRIP 0915 2:12.99Noah Beers

28.76 1:03.55 1:40.76 2:12.99
AUAN 1016 2:15.56Augustus Lott

27.43 1:03.96 1:42.51 2:15.56
AUVA 1117 2:15.81Aiden Giroux

28.84 1:03.07 1:45.40 2:15.81
AULA 1118 2:18.20Daniel Bomba

29.72 1:08.15 1:45.29 2:18.20
AUST 1119 2:18.61Clyde Cowan

28.11 1:02.75 1:44.48 2:18.61
AUVA 1120 2:19.31Nico Parchen

28.59 1:04.65 1:46.37 2:19.31
LROU 921 2:19.53Max Gao

26.97 1:02.93 1:44.37 2:19.53
LEAN 922 2:21.68Reese Dodd

30.50 1:04.95 1:46.84 2:21.68
DRIP 1123 2:22.64Nathan Duvall

29.41 1:06.03 1:48.35 2:22.64
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(Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUMC 0924 2:22.67Gideon Adair

30.14 1:07.75 1:49.59 2:22.67
BUDA 1025 2:24.67Charles Hooton

29.34 1:06.22 1:50.34 2:24.67
CEPA 1026 2:24.80Drake Walburger

30.37 1:07.79 1:52.25 2:24.80
KYLE 1227 2:25.50Saul Gutierrez

30.72 1:07.70 1:53.33 2:25.50
CEPA 1228 2:26.88Jonathan Kalsky

32.01 1:08.25 1:48.83 2:26.88
AUBO 1129 2:27.60Lucas Sanchez

32.27 1:10.29 1:52.45 2:27.60
BUDA 1130 2:29.39Carter Gonzales

29.52 1:06.97 1:53.56 2:29.39
DRIP 0931 2:29.57Sealey Ross

33.97 1:13.34 1:55.83 2:29.57
LROU 1132 2:30.09Tate Hatch

29.37 1:10.35 1:56.20 2:30.09
AUMC 0933 2:34.50Wesley Britton

30.82 1:11.76 1:58.39 2:34.50
AUBO 0934 2:34.55Phoenix Ruxer

32.29 1:12.46 1:58.56 2:34.55
LROU 1035 2:38.89Sung Yen Ma

32.62 1:15.39 2:00.72 2:38.89
AUBO 1236 2:43.24Culberson Bell

32.11 1:11.87 1:59.37 2:43.24
LEAN 1037 2:44.56Abhimanyu Bhalla

34.06 1:20.55 2:07.25 2:44.56
AUST 0938 2:44.94Nolan Fyda

32.46 1:14.17 2:05.31 2:44.94
BUDA 1239 2:57.46Patrick Higgins

33.82 1:21.34 2:17.11 2:57.46
CEPA 940 2:59.49Maximus Chmiel

34.81 1:22.43 2:16.76 2:59.49
AUVA 9--- DQSohan Alevoor

28.43 1:07.17 1:56.76 DQ
 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
CEPA 111 24.62Lauren Lucas
AUVA 112 24.80Alex Orris
DRIP 123 24.89Macie McCurry
AUBO 104 25.09Logan Jones
LROU 115 25.36Allison Walker
AUVA 106 25.46Sophia Nguyen
AUBO 097 25.47Kaycee Crawford
DRIP 098 25.48Fairlane Bynum
AUBO 119 25.59Alexa Sanders
AUVA 1210 25.72Hannah Seal
AUVA 1011 26.10Jamie Borick
CEPA 1212 26.19Savanna Williamson
DRIP 1013 26.50Sidney Blake
CPVR 1114 26.59Ashley Lee
CPVR 1215 26.64Hannah Pecze
CEPA 1216 26.69Avery Nelson
LROU 1117 26.86Molly McQuinn

LROU 1218 26.90Caitlyn McLarty
DRIP 1019 26.92Eva Alford
AUST 1220 26.94Sora Jenkins
AUST 1121 27.06Corbyn Crosby
CPVR 922 27.08Kenna Crowley
CEPA 1123 27.31Eliana Costello
AULA 924 27.37Wilma Wood
AUMC 0925 27.62Kiyomi Rathnasingham
AUBO 1226 27.65Dacee Dinwiddie
AUST 1227 27.84Madeleine Griebel
AULA 1028 27.86Kiara Mallen
CPVR 929 27.97Sophia Tabuenca
AULA 1030 28.25Erica Arvesen
LEAN 931 28.32Cyan Johnston
AUAN 1032 28.73Paige Hogan
LEAN 1033 28.76Reese Stoner
AULA 1134 29.26Mia Lopez
AUMC 1035 30.77Genevieve Appl
AUAN 1136 30.83Taylor Roberson
LEAN 937 30.84Mischa Castoldi
AUAN 938 31.47Emily Bishop
AUAN 1039 32.46Leah Couchman
LEAN 1140 32.60Trishneet Bedi
BUDA 0941 32.67Sianah Rodriguez
AUMC 0942 32.90Daisy Masters
AUAR 1043 34.63Ashlyn Brown
LROU 1244 36.85Ella Wyatt
AUCR 1145 37.50Josie Michna
BUDA 1246 38.81Luna Ruϐino-Lopez
AUMC 0947 39.21Luling Kendziorski
AUAR 1248 39.30Anais Moreno-John
AUAR 1249 39.56Allie O'Shieles
KYLE 1050 40.21Katie Anastacio-Esquivel
BUDA 1051 42.04Lucia Montemayor
KYLE 1052 43.35Alyssa Zarate
BUDA 0953 43.98Lucia Neitlich
KYLE 0954 45.58Alice Hansen
AUCR 1155 53.00Keisly Mairena

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LROU 121 20.80Kair Funaro
CPVR 112 21.61Cody Yount
AULA 123 21.70Zachary Hays
AULA 114 21.84Augustus Sefcik
LEAN 105 22.01Boburkhon Jakhangirov
DRIP 126 22.11Landon Bucher
AUVA 127 22.38Jose Aleman
CPVR 128 22.54Philippe Diaz
CEPA 109 22.64Nathan Tonn
AUST 11*10 22.76Evan Smith
LROU 11*10 22.76Mathew Timm
LEAN 1212 22.81Andrew Giauque
AUAN 1113 23.01Tyler Farrens
CPVR 1214 23.04Wilson Phillips
AULA 915 23.06Elias Sefcik
CEPA 10*16 23.19Kaden Padilla
AUVA 11*16 23.19Nethaniel Mester
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Results
(Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
DRIP 1218 23.34Connor Caffrey
LEAN 1219 23.39Ryan Tibbetts
AUBO 0920 23.47Alex Eland
CPVR 1021 23.65Liam Bryan
AUVA 1122 23.72Magnus Fuegner
CEPA 1223 23.85Chance Meyer
AUST 1124 24.06Samuel Dominguez
AUBO 1025 24.08Jordan Garner
DRIP 1026 24.10Roan Gorychka
AUVA 1127 24.27Calvin Winterbottom
LROU 1228 24.30Colby Nash
AULA 1229 24.32Vinson Ratcliffgardy
AUBO 1130 24.51Wagner Santilli
AUST 1131 24.65Sebastien Gromik
LEAN 1232 24.72Haven Gier
CEPA 1233 24.81Ryder Wilkinson
AUBO 1034 24.92Jacob Geldart
BUDA 1035 25.39Charles Hooton
LROU 936 25.70Colin Peebles
AUAN 1137 26.79Logan Livingston
BUDA 1238 27.23Cody Duke
AUMC 0939 28.37Luke Davis
DRIP 0940 28.47Cody Rhodes
BUDA 1241 30.03Nicolo Hammond
BUDA 1142 30.59Seth Adling
AUCR 1143 30.90Nahilkinich Bonequi
KYLE 0944 32.21Omar Herrera Palomino
AUTR 1045 34.03Silas Ramirez-Sosa
AUCR 0946 37.31Finn Duffy
AUMC 0947 39.35Rumi Mirshahzadeh
KYLE 1248 39.51Ethan Cline
KYLE 1149 40.75Aidyn Eckert
AUCR 1050 45.87Harrison Null

 
Event 9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score
AUMC 101 250.70Iris Burns-Trahanovsky
BUDA 102 167.35Maryn Lindemann
AULA 123 155.25Frogby Sachs
AUST 094 115.85Georgia Henry
CEPA 105 102.90Eliza Roberts
CEPA 106 95.20Mackenzie Huang

 
Event 10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score
CPVR 101 215.95Caeden Campbell
LEAN 102 178.15Peter Kecskes
DRIP 103 165.35Scott Williamson

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterϐly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LEAN 101 57.06Brooke Frushour

26.52 57.06
AUBO 102 59.05Logan Jones

27.99 59.05
CPVR 93 59.36Maria Gutierrez Paredes

27.70 59.36

AUVA 114 59.67Alex Orris
27.72 59.67

AUAN 115 1:02.05Kiersten Taylor
28.92 1:02.05

CPVR 126 1:02.36Hannah Pecze
29.37 1:02.36

AUBO 127 1:02.67Summer Ferguson
29.69 1:02.67

AUVA 98 1:03.14Jasmine Sydykova
30.31 1:03.14

LROU 119 1:04.44Olivia Brown
28.92 1:04.44

AULA 1110 1:04.56Isabella Santos
30.32 1:04.56

LEAN 911 1:05.56Isabella Vantatenhove
30.70 1:05.56

AUVA 1012 1:05.72Emerson Fitzgerald
30.89 1:05.72

LEAN 1213 1:05.75Siri Pemberton
30.06 1:05.75

AUAN 914 1:06.48Phyllis Shields
29.97 1:06.48

AUST 1215 1:07.15Lacey Dominguez
31.14 1:07.15

AUVA 1016 1:07.73Lilah Schumann
30.78 1:07.73

AULA 1017 1:08.07Cassidy Butler
32.97 1:08.07

BUDA 1118 1:08.18Daniela Castro
30.60 1:08.18

LROU 1119 1:08.81Rithwika Jitta
32.36 1:08.81

DRIP 1120 1:09.41Kadence Ibarra
32.08 1:09.41

CEPA 1121 1:10.66Emilya Garza
32.13 1:10.66

AULA 922 1:10.71Violet Goodwin
31.59 1:10.71

AUBO 1123 1:11.23Audri Harris
32.52 1:11.23

LEAN 1024 1:11.83Reese Stoner
32.18 1:11.83

AUAR 1025 1:12.72Sophia Esselstyn
32.85 1:12.72

CPVR 1126 1:13.35Sophia Higgins
33.61 1:13.35

CPVR 1027 1:15.39Lenna Lundell
34.11 1:15.39

AULA 1028 1:15.68Elena Murguia
34.72 1:15.68

AUAN 929 1:15.88Carmen dE LA Sierra
34.82 1:15.88

AUAN 1030 1:18.70Vivien Gonzalez
33.91 1:18.70

AUST 0931 1:22.49Kendra Tseng
38.13 1:22.49

AUMC 1032 1:23.10Ramona Considine
36.06 1:23.10
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Results
(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterϐly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUMC 0933 1:23.40Riley Pita

36.29 1:23.40
LROU 1234 1:26.04Alyssa Doss

35.21 1:26.04
AUAR 1035 1:27.01Isabela Romero

38.06 1:27.01
DRIP 0936 1:28.66Izzy Miller

37.92 1:28.66
AUAR 1037 1:31.14Margaux Mankin

41.26 1:31.14
KYLE 1038 1:53.15Camila Lara

49.71 1:53.15
AUMC 10--- DQIris LaRue

52.14 DQ
AUBO 09--- DNFKaycee Crawford

29.66
 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterϐly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
DRIP 11*1 53.10Zachary Collins

24.39 53.10
LEAN 10*1 53.10Simon Farias

25.31 53.10
LROU 113 53.56Mathew Timm

24.91 53.56
CPVR 104 53.92Liam Bryan

25.58 53.92
AUAN 115 54.04Brandon Farrens

25.15 54.04
AUBO 106 54.38Walker Aitchison

25.99 54.38
AULA 117 54.71Isaac Truelove

25.59 54.71
CPVR 118 55.12Tino Ly

26.23 55.12
CPVR 99 55.64Wilder Carlson

26.27 55.64
AULA 1110 55.74Justin Shi

26.09 55.74
AUVA 1211 56.08Pierfrancesco Papi

26.20 56.08
DRIP 1212 56.15Charles Hovatter

26.43 56.15
DRIP 10*13 56.83Cooper Hamby

26.77 56.83
AUBO 12*13 56.83Zachary Ferguson

26.50 56.83
LEAN 1115 57.11David Rojas

26.80 57.11
AUST 1216 57.18Kole Esselstyn

26.54 57.18
AUST 1117 57.37Samuel Dominguez

26.72 57.37
CEPA 1018 57.39Jameson Coles

26.91 57.39

AUBO 1119 57.65Wagner Santilli
26.43 57.65

AUAN 1120 58.02Tyler Farrens
26.55 58.02

BUDA 0921 58.16Zarek Gallus
27.23 58.16

AUBO 0922 58.36Alex Eland
26.91 58.36

AULA 1123 58.62Wyatt Fenton
27.17 58.62

LROU 1124 58.94Dylan Pendell
26.23 58.94

CEPA 1225 59.36Noah Martinez
26.38 59.36

CEPA 1226 59.78Ryder Wilkinson
27.26 59.78

DRIP 1227 1:00.37Brock Woertink
27.08 1:00.37

LROU 1228 1:00.39Colby Nash
27.63 1:00.39

AUST 1029 1:00.79Owen Squires
28.88 1:00.79

AUVA 1130 1:00.92Shourjo Majumder
28.29 1:00.92

AULA 931 1:01.79Adam Truelove
28.87 1:01.79

CPVR 1232 1:01.89Sahith Yamani
28.20 1:01.89

LEAN 933 1:02.27William Pemberton
28.76 1:02.27

LROU 1234 1:05.06James Jones
29.19 1:05.06

AUVA 935 1:05.88William Garrett
29.21 1:05.88

AUMC 0936 1:09.54Daksh Agrawal
30.42 1:09.54

BUDA 1237 1:10.64Zadok Gallus
31.38 1:10.64

KYLE 1238 1:17.72Aloalii Lualemana
32.98 1:17.72

BUDA 12--- DQCody Duke
32.12 DQ

BUDA 09--- DQRicardo Silvas
51.13 DQ

AUVA 12--- DFSDaniel Minderhout
 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
CEPA 121 50.80Ella Mongenel

24.32 50.80
DRIP 122 54.20Macie McCurry

26.27 54.20
LROU 103 55.19Audree Foster

26.37 55.19
AUVA 124 55.21Hannah Seal

26.44 55.21
AUVA 95 55.94Julia Foertsch

27.15 55.94
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Results
(Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
DRIP 096 56.50Fairlane Bynum

27.43 56.50
AUAN 117 56.61Abigail Amato

27.18 56.61
CEPA 108 57.61Leah Cho

27.46 57.61
DRIP 129 57.96Amaya Fayad

27.82 57.96
AUVA 1010 57.99Rachel Seal

27.66 57.99
AUBO 1111 58.64Willow Ruxer

27.73 58.64
AUBO 1212 58.98Harriet Lewis

28.54 58.98
AUMC 1113 59.18Liliana Hollinger

27.92 59.18
AUVA 10*14 59.22Sienna Chozick

28.37 59.22
DRIP 10*14 59.22Maddie Hovatter

28.40 59.22
CPVR 1116 59.52Trinity Nguyen

28.84 59.52
CPVR 917 59.57Kenna Crowley

28.31 59.57
LEAN 918 59.77Isabella Vantatenhove

28.77 59.77
CEPA 1219 59.78Savanna Williamson

28.56 59.78
AUAN 920 1:00.48Charlotte Banister

28.75 1:00.48
LROU 1121 1:00.70Molly McQuinn

28.47 1:00.70
AUBO 1022 1:01.25Aubrey Smith

29.73 1:01.25
AUBO 1223 1:01.98Dacee Dinwiddie

29.06 1:01.98
AUAN 1224 1:03.27Sarah Kester

29.58 1:03.27
AUAR 1125 1:05.31Ava Fuselier

31.06 1:05.31
AUST 0926 1:05.62Maria Tyler

30.91 1:05.62
LEAN 1027 1:05.95Khloe Quinn

30.06 1:05.95
LROU 1128 1:06.01Elizabeth Decker

32.04 1:06.01
AUST 0929 1:06.10Finley Perez

31.67 1:06.10
LROU 1230 1:07.68Alyssa Doss

31.79 1:07.68
CPVR 1231 1:08.63Taylor Beeman

32.90 1:08.63
AUMC 1132 1:09.95Mallory Beckham

34.05 1:09.95
AUAN 1033 1:11.92Celia Hill

33.78 1:11.92

LEAN 1134 1:12.88Trishneet Bedi
34.73 1:12.88

CEPA 935 1:13.93Lillian Pope
35.36 1:13.93

BUDA 1136 1:13.96Julie Riojas
34.22 1:13.96

AUAR 1237 1:14.19Grace Blankenship
34.78 1:14.19

LEAN 1138 1:14.48Anna Nelson
36.21 1:14.48

AUMC 1139 1:15.94London-Yves Pagnini
AUAR 1140 1:17.20Isabella Fisher

35.02 1:17.20
BUDA 1041 1:20.04Ashlynn Gonzales
AUMC 0942 1:20.40Daisy Masters

36.61 1:20.40
BUDA 1043 1:20.65Kylie Burch

36.31 1:20.65
BUDA 1244 1:25.80Luna Ruϐino-Lopez

39.91 1:25.80
AUCR 0945 1:38.08Safyra Baker

43.93 1:38.08
KYLE 1046 1:38.36Katie Anastacio-Esquivel

42.90 1:38.36
KYLE 0947 1:38.93Tegan Brown

46.82 1:38.93
AUCR 1148 1:39.74Ximena Sanchez Vasquez

45.93 1:39.74
AUCR 1249 1:48.40Emily Rivera

50.95 1:48.40
KYLE 0950 1:51.99Alice Hansen

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LROU 121 45.77Kair Funaro

21.92 45.77
CPVR 112 46.93Cody Yount

22.48 46.93
AULA 123 47.37Zachary Hays

23.14 47.37
AUVA 124 47.66Aaron Gordon

23.14 47.66
AULA 115 48.11Augustus Sefcik

23.10 48.11
CPVR 126 48.45Philippe Diaz

23.64 48.45
DRIP 127 48.65Landon Bucher

24.04 48.65
CEPA 108 49.26Nathan Tonn

23.87 49.26
AUAN 109 49.57Benjamin Jaggers

23.66 49.57
CPVR 910 49.81Zechariah Utama

24.15 49.81
LEAN 1211 50.21Nathan Isaac

24.33 50.21
CPVR 1212 50.49Wilson Phillips

24.51 50.49
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Results
(Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
DRIP 1213 50.62Nathan Nolan

24.40 50.62
CEPA 1014 50.76Kaden Padilla

24.73 50.76
AUVA 1115 51.07William Orth

24.27 51.07
AUST 1116 51.27Evan Smith

24.49 51.27
LEAN 1217 51.55Andrew Giauque

24.19 51.55
AULA 918 51.57Elias Sefcik

25.11 51.57
CEPA 1019 52.00Caleb Kaplan

25.02 52.00
AUAN 1120 52.13Brandon Farrens

24.73 52.13
LEAN 1221 52.34Ryan Tibbetts

24.52 52.34
AUMC 0922 52.79Viggo Gonzales

25.55 52.79
AUVA 1123 53.60Aiden Giroux

25.84 53.60
AUVA 1224 53.96Pierfrancesco Papi

25.82 53.96
AUBO 1025 54.02Leon Blais

25.39 54.02
AUST 1126 54.56Sebastien Gromik

26.38 54.56
AUBO 1027 54.65Benjamin McCoy

26.37 54.65
AUBO 1028 55.71Jordan Garner

27.26 55.71
DRIP 1229 55.87Brock Woertink

26.21 55.87
LROU 1130 56.19Dylan Pendell

26.00 56.19
AUAN 1031 56.20Korvin Chawla

26.57 56.20
AUBO 1232 56.49Noah Ellinger

27.10 56.49
LEAN 1233 56.52Haven Gier

26.21 56.52
AUMC 0934 57.32Gideon Adair

27.98 57.32
BUDA 1135 57.49Carter Gonzales

27.60 57.49
AUST 1136 57.51Davis Butler

27.37 57.51
DRIP 1037 58.42Anthony Nesheiwat

27.33 58.42
LROU 1238 58.86Christopher Pierron

28.25 58.86
AUAN 1239 59.52Tyler Tracy

28.18 59.52
LROU 1040 1:01.23Sung Yen Ma

29.01 1:01.23

AUMC 0941 1:03.76Judah Schwartz
29.93 1:03.76

BUDA 1242 1:03.86Patrick Higgins
29.26 1:03.86

AUCR 1143 1:05.95Jonah Peyton
30.45 1:05.95

BUDA 1244 1:08.05Zadok Gallus
BUDA 1045 1:10.07Eli Elizondo

32.11 1:10.07
AUTR 1046 1:11.16Silas Ramirez-Sosa

33.63 1:11.16
KYLE 0947 1:16.31Geremiah Noguez

34.80 1:16.31
KYLE 1048 1:16.93Oliver Moore

35.74 1:16.93
AUST 0949 1:24.12Tyler Thompson

38.03 1:24.12
KYLE 0950 1:25.64Zackary Rice

39.36 1:25.64
AUCR 1151 1:33.01Alynn Guerra

41.24 1:33.01
CEPA 11--- DQBrody Boriskin

29.58 DQ
KYLE 12--- DNFEthan Cline

43.44
 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUAR 101 5:12.95Noah Morris

28.37 59.65 1:31.50 2:03.27
2:35.40 3:07.47 3:39.58 4:11.52
4:43.25 5:12.95

DRIP 112 5:12.98Laurel Hoskovec
28.38 59.24 1:30.75 2:02.77

2:34.88 3:07.30 3:39.44 4:11.48
4:42.98 5:12.98

AUVA 103 5:18.17Sophia Nguyen
28.32 59.16 1:30.65 2:02.65

2:34.80 3:07.37 3:40.19 4:13.30
4:46.39 5:18.17

CEPA 94 5:23.10Evelyn Richards
29.25 1:01.65 1:34.20 2:06.25

2:39.21 3:12.35 3:45.10 4:18.98
4:52.09 5:23.10

AUAN 115 5:31.03Kiersten Taylor
29.42 1:01.85 1:35.15 2:08.89

2:42.43 3:16.37 3:50.02 4:23.92
4:57.99 5:31.03

AUVA 96 5:31.48Wynne Bisque
29.12 1:01.25 1:34.32 2:07.82

2:41.88 3:16.31 3:50.52 4:25.03
4:59.13 5:31.48

DRIP 097 5:35.17Lexi Landrum
28.70 1:01.37 1:35.11 2:10.14

2:45.23 3:20.26 3:55.86 4:29.89
5:03.41 5:35.17
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(Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUBO 118 5:35.58Anna Leggate

29.70 1:02.56 1:36.42 2:10.89
2:45.51 3:19.60 3:54.04 4:28.17
5:02.55 5:35.58

BUDA 099 5:35.92Abigail White
29.03 1:01.97 1:36.94 2:11.43

2:46.35 3:20.85 3:55.59 4:29.92
5:03.97 5:35.92

LEAN 1010 5:38.06Anastasia Preocanin
28.75 1:02.16 1:36.21 2:10.62

2:45.38 3:19.82 3:54.91 4:29.64
5:04.06 5:38.06

AUST 0911 5:43.26Olvia Sicarelli
30.13 1:04.32 1:39.51 2:14.60

2:49.93 3:25.30 4:00.37 4:34.93
5:09.49 5:43.26

LEAN 1012 5:48.60Ella Giauque
30.30 1:04.99 1:40.12 2:16.09

2:51.76 3:27.66 4:04.03 4:39.55
5:14.26 5:48.60

DRIP 1013 5:49.93Sidney Blake
29.42 1:02.83 1:37.60 2:13.03

2:48.61 3:24.67 4:01.21 4:38.10
5:14.70 5:49.93

AUBO 1214 5:53.00Isabella Anderson
30.73 1:04.60 1:39.77 2:15.47

2:51.72 3:28.86 4:04.91 4:41.53
5:17.48 5:53.00

LEAN 1115 5:56.71Katherine Nevins
29.36 1:01.23 1:34.18 2:08.34

2:44.66 3:22.17 4:00.88 4:39.92
5:19.17 5:56.71

AUST 1016 5:57.31Keelan Christman
31.26 1:05.75 1:41.08 2:17.13

2:53.23 3:29.99 4:06.95 4:44.03
5:21.36 5:57.31

AUBO 1017 5:58.39Payton Jones
31.69 1:05.77 1:42.00 2:18.86

2:55.65 3:32.55 4:09.54 4:46.44
5:23.04 5:58.39

AUBO 1218 6:06.93Avery Archer
31.30 1:05.43 1:41.27 2:18.54

2:56.56 3:33.95 4:12.62 4:51.57
5:29.44 6:06.93

AUAN 919 6:12.85Anna Csizmadia
31.26 1:07.15 1:44.44 2:22.76

3:01.22 3:40.42 4:19.22 4:57.79
5:35.69 6:12.85

CPVR 920 6:14.21Eden Ingram
32.34 1:07.82 1:44.80 2:22.82

3:01.11 3:40.11 4:18.74 4:57.14
5:36.07 6:14.21

AUAR 0921 6:20.26Ella Tigelaar
33.15 1:09.13 1:47.37 2:26.78

3:06.18 3:45.92 4:24.76 5:03.66
5:42.30 6:20.26

AUVA 1022 6:20.73Michelle Aleman
33.37 1:10.86 1:49.50 2:28.53

3:07.55 3:47.19 4:25.96 5:04.70
5:43.29 6:20.73

LROU 923 6:21.31Dhaani Gohel
31.08 1:07.22 1:45.67 2:25.26

3:04.86 3:44.70 4:24.17 5:04.02
5:42.66 6:21.31

DRIP 1224 6:23.78Alexia Ylinen
32.09 1:09.06 1:48.16 2:27.65

3:06.84 3:45.63 4:25.18 5:05.13
5:45.77 6:23.78

AUST 1225 6:30.67Claire Davis
33.73 1:11.07 1:50.21 2:30.06

3:09.54 3:49.86 4:30.32 5:10.41
5:50.88 6:30.67

AUAN 926 6:35.06Emily Bishop
34.40 1:13.64 1:53.44 2:33.46

3:13.92 3:54.50 4:35.81 5:16.44
5:57.25 6:35.06

LROU 927 6:43.14Casparis Decker
34.24 1:13.51 1:55.20 2:36.57

3:17.39 3:59.70 4:41.08 5:23.10
6:04.59 6:43.14

CPVR 1028 6:47.12Lenna Lundell
34.27 1:13.91 1:55.22 2:37.09

3:19.12 4:01.02 4:43.61 5:25.72
6:07.62 6:47.12

CPVR 1129 6:50.12Gabriella Chacon
35.44 1:15.37 2:36.09

3:17.74 4:43.01 6:50.12
CPVR 1130 6:54.00Kamryn Detlefsen

35.06 1:15.24 1:57.68 2:40.38
3:23.20 4:06.60 4:49.11 5:32.13
6:14.76 6:54.00

CEPA 1031 6:55.32Kaitlyn Kekuna
1:21.16 2:04.15 2:44.70

3:26.37 4:08.55 4:50.78 5:33.31
6:15.30 6:55.32

AUMC 0932 7:02.63Juliette Wood
37.62 1:19.49 2:02.95 2:46.94

3:30.63 4:13.90 4:56.80 5:39.93
6:22.91 7:02.63

KYLE 1033 7:03.19Harper Burchard
37.98 1:20.85 2:04.99 2:48.28

3:32.40 4:16.51 5:00.39 5:43.19
6:24.85 7:03.19

AUST 1034 7:09.24Eshter Reyes
34.81 1:14.55 1:56.18 2:38.45

3:22.71 4:07.59 4:52.74 5:39.44
6:25.61 7:09.24

AUMC 1035 7:34.50Clara Williams
39.56 1:23.05 2:07.85 2:53.76

3:40.44 4:26.96 5:15.29 6:03.20
6:50.77 7:34.50
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Results
(Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUMC 0936 7:47.47Leola Considine

37.83 1:21.43 2:09.80 2:58.05
3:46.72 4:36.07 5:25.80 6:14.80
7:05.86 7:47.47

AUMC 1037 7:49.35Genevieve Appl
38.15 1:23.07 2:10.70 2:57.85

3:47.56 4:37.39 5:27.14 6:14.77
7:03.37 7:49.35

CEPA 938 7:50.11Shea Cummings
38.67 1:24.99 2:12.19 3:00.89

3:50.34 4:39.96 5:30.27 6:19.34
7:07.95 7:50.11

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LEAN 101 4:45.42Boburkhon Jakhangirov

25.83 55.18 1:24.34 1:53.99
2:23.40 2:52.21 3:21.71 3:50.60
4:18.38 4:45.42

CPVR 92 4:53.76Joshua Carmichael
27.38 56.75 1:26.67 1:56.46

2:25.81 2:55.56 3:25.17 3:55.10
4:24.94 4:53.76

AUBO 103 5:00.87Zane Cherry
27.15 57.17 1:27.67 1:58.29

2:28.90 2:59.73 3:29.89 4:00.80
4:31.38 5:00.87

CPVR 114 5:08.93Joseph Whitworth
26.81 57.33 1:28.57 2:00.30

2:32.34 3:04.33 3:35.99 4:07.88
4:39.62 5:08.93

CPVR 95 5:11.81Luca Maya
27.17 57.20 1:28.55 1:59.67

2:30.95 3:03.17 3:35.18 4:08.09
4:40.98 5:11.81

DRIP 106 5:12.73Harrison Woolard
27.79 57.73 1:28.39 1:59.66

2:31.40 3:03.43 3:35.71 4:08.23
4:41.31 5:12.73

CPVR 117 5:14.20Aiden Key
28.35 59.86 1:31.95 2:04.02

2:35.77 3:07.65 3:39.84 4:12.22
4:44.98 5:14.20

AUAN 128 5:28.13Kai Kawakami-Lynd
27.92 59.30 1:32.08 2:05.12

2:38.97 3:13.46 3:47.42 4:21.31
4:55.60 5:28.13

DRIP 109 5:29.26Cooper Hamby
28.73 1:01.22 1:34.95 2:08.54

2:42.69 3:16.01 3:49.55 5:29.26
CEPA 1010 5:34.05Liam Wilkins

29.12 1:01.56 1:34.83 2:08.07
2:41.88 3:16.65 3:51.77 4:26.38
5:01.43 5:34.05

AUAN 911 5:35.16Carl Marti
29.72 1:01.95 1:35.82 2:10.25

2:44.96 3:19.62 3:54.49 4:29.58
5:04.20 5:35.16

CEPA 1212 5:40.18Parker Huang
29.58 1:02.00 1:35.79 2:09.80

2:43.93 3:18.77 3:53.71 4:29.07
5:05.22 5:40.18

DRIP 0913 5:44.13Sealey Ross
30.60 1:04.53 1:39.08 2:14.49

2:50.32 3:25.96 4:02.45 4:37.70
5:11.22 5:44.13

AUBO 1014 5:48.03Henry Pickerill
2:49.93 4:02.38 4:38.12
5:13.30 5:48.03

LEAN 1215 5:48.57Tanner Porch
30.16 1:04.08 1:39.64 2:15.41

2:51.76 3:27.70 4:03.76 4:40.42
5:15.33 5:48.57

AUBO 1016 5:52.37Jacob Geldart
29.91 1:04.16 1:40.32 2:17.32

2:54.32 3:31.37 4:08.36 4:45.04
5:21.25 5:52.37

AUVA 1017 5:52.81Brayden Hollis
30.44 1:05.23 1:41.15 2:17.61

2:54.04 3:30.39 4:07.22 4:44.31
5:20.42 5:52.81

AUBO 1118 5:59.42Lucas Sanchez
30.13 1:04.00 1:39.31 2:15.80

2:52.49 3:29.64 4:07.34 4:44.60
5:23.79 5:59.42

AUMC 0919 6:00.19Liam Schelϐhout
30.10 1:04.14 1:39.71 2:16.18

2:53.79 3:31.63 4:09.50 4:46.99
5:24.72 6:00.19

AUVA 920 6:01.87Nandor Biczok
30.67 1:05.11 1:41.49 2:18.26

2:56.02 3:33.79 4:11.09 4:48.90
5:26.18 6:01.87

CEPA 921 6:02.55Johan Jin
30.81 1:05.54 1:41.77 2:19.75

2:57.20 3:34.82 4:13.59 4:50.84
5:27.21 6:02.55

LROU 1122 6:09.85Tate Hatch
28.90 1:02.55 1:39.91 2:17.31

2:56.49 3:35.42 4:15.48 4:53.93
5:33.55 6:09.85

DRIP 0923 6:12.04Wyatt Lintz
31.14 1:08.13 1:46.37 2:25.70

3:04.56 3:43.89 4:22.73 5:01.14
5:37.95 6:12.04

AUVA 924 6:13.43Sohan Alevoor
30.87 1:05.25 1:42.53 2:21.59

3:00.86 3:41.89 4:21.86 5:00.86
5:38.88 6:13.43
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Results
(Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LEAN 1225 6:22.81Dylan Lacaze

32.27 1:08.42 1:46.92 2:25.81
3:05.06 3:45.06 4:25.16 5:05.52
5:46.09 6:22.81

LROU 926 6:39.13Akul Dev
32.48 1:11.64 1:53.61 2:34.84

3:16.40 3:56.48 4:37.60 5:18.58
5:59.92 6:39.13

LROU 927 6:49.67Devin Sio
35.42 1:15.53 1:55.54 2:37.23

3:18.20 4:00.35 4:43.30 5:26.86
6:09.20 6:49.67

LROU 1028 7:39.46Kathiravan Balakrishnan
35.67 1:18.96 2:05.01 2:52.57

3:41.44 4:30.29 7:39.46
 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:40.14CEPA

1) Adeline Vogan 11 2) Lauren Lucas 11
3) Savanna Williamson 12 4) Ella Mongenel 12

26.50 50.79 1:17.24 1:40.14
A2 1:40.69AUBO

1) Alexa Sanders 11 2) Summer Ferguson 12
3) Kaycee Crawford 09 4) Logan Jones 10

25.69 50.97 1:16.12 1:40.69
A3 1:40.75AUVA

1) Hannah Seal 12 2) Sophia Nguyen 10
3) Jamie Borick 10 4) Alex Orris 11

25.55 50.55 1:15.99 1:40.75
A4 1:42.66DRIP

1) Lexi Landrum 09 2) Fairlane Bynum 09
3) Maddie Hovatter 10 4) Amaya Fayad 12

25.72 50.74 1:16.66 1:42.66
A5 1:42.67LROU

1) Allison Walker 11 2) Caitlyn McLarty 12
3) Olivia Brown 11 4) Audree Foster 10

25.45 51.94 1:17.06 1:42.67
A6 1:43.04LEAN

1) Anastasia Preocanin 10 2) Siri Pemberton 12
3) Simone Koret 12 4) Brooke Frushour 10

27.25 53.44 1:18.76 1:43.04
A7 1:46.19CPVR

1) Sophia Tabuenca 9 2) Kenna Crowley 9
3) Hannah Pecze 12 4) Stella Estipona 11

27.23 54.68 1:20.88 1:46.19
A8 1:46.41AUST

1) Madeleine Griebel 12 2) Sora Jenkins 12
3) Corbyn Crosby 11 4) Skylar Jones 10

26.95 53.61 1:19.88 1:46.41
A9 1:50.00AUAN

1) Sarah Kester 12 2) Anna Csizmadia 9
3) Sydney Arcement 10 4) Charlotte Banister 9

27.31 56.05 1:22.86 1:50.00

A10 1:50.25AUAR
1) Sophia Manti 11 2) Tallulah Anderson 09
3) Valeria Guzman Sanchez 11 4) Noah Morris 10

27.81 56.11 1:24.60 1:50.25
A11 1:54.11AUMC

1) Brayden Olivier 11 2) Genevieve Appl 10
3) Kiyomi Rathnasingham 09 4) Liliana Hollinger 11

29.60 1:00.32 1:27.61 1:54.11
A12 2:11.30BUDA

1) Sianah Rodriguez 09 2) Julie Riojas 11
3) Kylie Burch 10 4) Maryn Lindemann 10

34.27 1:07.57 1:42.08 2:11.30
A13 2:53.26KYLE

1) Addison Jones 10 2) Tegan Brown 09
3) Alice Hansen 09 4) Alyssa Zarate 10

40.72 1:22.00 2:53.26
A14 3:03.07AUCR

1) Mariana Martinez-Rodriguez 112) Emily Rivera 12
3) Josie Michna 11 4) Ximena Sanchez Vasquez 11

51.82 1:48.33 3:03.07
 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:28.96DRIP

1) Zachary Collins 11 2) Connor Caffrey 12
3) Nathan Nolan 12 4) Landon Bucher 12

22.07 44.58 1:07.27 1:28.96
A2 1:29.13AUAN

1) Benjamin Jaggers 10 2) Tyler Farrens 11
3) Kai Kawakami-Lynd 12 4) Brandon Farrens 11

22.55 44.51 1:07.01 1:29.13
A3 1:29.46LEAN

1) Simon Farias 10 2) Ryan Tibbetts 12
3) Andrew Giauque 12 4) Boburkhon Jakhangirov 10

22.34 45.59 1:07.80 1:29.46
A4 1:29.93AUVA

1) Aaron Gordon 12 2) Calvin Winterbottom 11
3) William Orth 11 4) Jose Aleman 12

22.11 44.90 1:08.43 1:29.93
A5 1:30.07CPVR

1) Cody Yount 11 2) Wilson Phillips 12
3) Liam Bryan 10 4) Tino Ly 11

21.95 44.71 1:07.47 1:30.07
A6 1:30.16LROU

1) Kair Funaro 12 2) Dylan Pendell 11
3) Daryl Guzman 12 4) Mathew Timm 11

20.55 43.97 1:07.43 1:30.16
A7 1:33.22AUST

1) Evan Smith 11 2) Kole Esselstyn 12
3) Samuel Dominguez 11 4) Sebastien Gromik 11

22.73 45.93 1:09.36 1:33.22
A8 1:35.68AUBO

1) Walker Aitchison 10 2) Jordan Garner 10
3) Zachary Ferguson 12 4) Wagner Santilli 11

23.47 47.48 1:10.92 1:35.68
A9 1:36.87CEPA

1) Noah Martinez 12 2) Ryder Wilkinson 12
3) Patricio Salazar 12 4) Chance Meyer 12

24.12 48.33 1:13.50 1:36.87
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Results
(Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A10 1:44.66AUMC

1) Luke Davis 09 2) Wesley Britton 09
3) Gideon Adair 09 4) Viggo Gonzales 09

28.68 54.92 1:20.83 1:44.66
A11 1:51.67BUDA

1) Patrick Higgins 12 2) Nicolo Hammond 12
3) Zadok Gallus 12 4) Cody Duke 12

26.73 56.75 1:24.55 1:51.67
A12 2:15.65KYLE

1) Aidyn Eckert 11 2) Omar Herrera Palomino 09
3) Zackary Rice 09 4) Saul Gutierrez 12

41.15 1:17.56 1:49.39 2:15.65
A13 2:25.84AUCR

1) Jonah Peyton 11 2) Harrison Null 10
3) Alynn Guerra 11 4) Nahilkinich Bonequi 11

28.80 1:13.80 2:25.84
 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
DRIP 121 56.08Grace Rabb

27.69 56.08
LEAN 102 56.35Brooke Frushour

27.79 56.35
AUVA 103 59.03Jamie Borick

28.92 59.03
AUAN 124 59.65Hadley Dodson

29.44 59.65
LROU 105 1:02.10Audree Foster

30.44 1:02.10
CEPA 96 1:02.50Evelyn Richards

30.54 1:02.50
DRIP 107 1:02.66Isabel Boldrick

29.89 1:02.66
BUDA 098 1:04.56Abigail White

31.17 1:04.56
LROU 119 1:04.63Olivia Brown

30.66 1:04.63
AUST 1110 1:05.03Mia Corbin

31.69 1:05.03
AUBO 0911 1:05.20Taylor Hall

31.46 1:05.20
CPVR 912 1:05.61Sophia Tabuenca

31.58 1:05.61
AUBO 1013 1:06.05Mia Broccolo

32.28 1:06.05
CEPA 1014 1:06.16Leah Cho

31.85 1:06.16
DRIP 0915 1:06.24Lexi Landrum

31.95 1:06.24
CEPA 1116 1:06.55Eliana Costello

32.50 1:06.55
AUBO 1117 1:06.61Willow Ruxer

31.47 1:06.61
AUVA 1218 1:06.89Jordyn Borick

31.94 1:06.89

CEPA 1219 1:07.36Avery Nelson
32.18 1:07.36

AUAR 1120 1:07.51Sophia Manti
32.81 1:07.51

AUVA 921 1:08.56Delaney Shavulsky
32.55 1:08.56

AUMC 0922 1:09.52Julep Ulack
33.80 1:09.52

AUBO 1023 1:09.71Claire Murry
33.48 1:09.71

AUAN 924 1:11.12Charlotte Banister
34.67 1:11.12

LEAN 1225 1:12.34Sophia Horvath
34.23 1:12.34

CPVR 1126 1:13.95Gabriella Chacon
35.74 1:13.95

AUAN 927 1:14.17Anna Csizmadia
35.48 1:14.17

AUAR 1028 1:14.55Ava Cleaver
35.76 1:14.55

LEAN 1029 1:16.24Khloe Quinn
36.12 1:16.24

LROU 1230 1:17.57Makenna Suman
38.26 1:17.57

AUAN 1031 1:18.01Grier Tobin
37.28 1:18.01

AUST 0932 1:19.21Finley Perez
38.28 1:19.21

LROU 933 1:19.30Sarah Chase
38.18 1:19.30

AUMC 1034 1:19.40Ramona Considine
36.94 1:19.40

LEAN 935 1:19.87Mischa Castoldi
38.86 1:19.87

CPVR 1236 1:20.00Taylor Beeman
DRIP 1237 1:21.64Alexia Ylinen

38.87 1:21.64
AUMC 0938 1:25.57Leola Considine

41.05 1:25.57
AUMC 0939 1:26.77Riley Pita

41.85 1:26.77
KYLE 1040 1:29.13Harper Burchard

43.52 1:29.13
AUAR 1241 1:32.45Grace Blankenship

44.29 1:32.45
BUDA 1042 1:32.80Kylie Burch

41.57 1:32.80
BUDA 1043 1:37.60Ashlynn Gonzales
KYLE 1044 1:40.16Addison Jones

49.37 1:40.16
AUAR 1245 1:52.18Ellison Martin

53.18 1:52.18
KYLE 0946 1:57.72Guadalupe Avila Marure

56.33 1:57.72
AUCR 1147 1:58.68Ximena Sanchez Vasquez

54.07 1:58.68
AUCR 1148 2:33.75Keisly Mairena

1:10.19 2:33.75
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Results
(Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
KYLE 10--- DQAlyssa Zarate

56.97 DQ
BUDA 09--- DQLucia Neitlich

51.41 DQ
AUST 10--- DQZaraya Murray

50.95 DQ
AUST 11--- DQCorbyn Crosby

31.18 DQ
 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUAN 101 51.93Benjamin Jaggers

25.15 51.93
AUVA 122 55.12Jose Aleman

27.40 55.12
DRIP 113 55.33Zachary Collins

26.74 55.33
CPVR 94 55.65Kyan Nguyen

26.24 55.65
CPVR 115 55.81Heath Nowell

27.02 55.81
AUST 126 55.86Kole Esselstyn

27.31 55.86
LEAN 107 57.52Truett Borel

27.56 57.52
DRIP 108 58.30Chasyn Jones

28.23 58.30
AUVA 99 59.01Decker Coffey

28.43 59.01
AUBO 1210 1:00.21Zachary Ferguson

29.22 1:00.21
CPVR 1111 1:00.44Aiden Lee

28.78 1:00.44
CEPA 1012 1:00.70Caleb Kaplan

29.36 1:00.70
DRIP 1213 1:01.65William Napier

29.66 1:01.65
AUBO 1014 1:01.92Leon Blais

29.83 1:01.92
AUVA 1115 1:03.22Magnus Fuegner

30.86 1:03.22
CPVR 1216 1:03.72Tyler Williamson

30.52 1:03.72
CEPA 1017 1:04.40Byungho Kang

31.42 1:04.40
LROU 1018 1:04.50Christian Peters

31.06 1:04.50
AUVA 1119 1:05.55Nico Parchen

32.18 1:05.55
CEPA 1020 1:05.66Drake Walburger
CEPA 1221 1:06.97Chance Meyer

29.84 1:06.97
AUBO 1022 1:07.05Sawyer Daniel

31.82 1:07.05
LROU 923 1:07.55Max Gao

32.32 1:07.55

AUAN 1124 1:08.28Cole Schneider
33.98 1:08.28

DRIP 1025 1:09.67Anthony Nesheiwat
33.96 1:09.67

AUMC 0926 1:11.51Judah Schwartz
34.17 1:11.51

AUST 0927 1:14.12Nolan Fyda
35.29 1:14.12

AUAN 1228 1:14.60Tyler Tracy
35.41 1:14.60

LROU 1129 1:14.79Jackson Jones
35.97 1:14.79

AUMC 0930 1:15.58Luke Davis
36.84 1:15.58

AUST 0931 1:15.86Pablo Del Riego
37.03 1:15.86

AUMC 0932 1:16.40Daksh Agrawal
37.01 1:16.40

AUBO 1233 1:17.05Noah Ellinger
37.99 1:17.05

KYLE 1234 1:18.24Aloalii Lualemana
LEAN 935 1:20.76Aarush Kandula

39.34 1:20.76
AUCR 1136 1:23.55Jonah Peyton

39.69 1:23.55
LEAN 1237 1:23.95Dylan Lacaze

40.81 1:23.95
LROU 1038 1:27.30Kathiravan Balakrishnan

41.61 1:27.30
BUDA 1139 1:28.25Seth Adling

41.48 1:28.25
BUDA 1240 1:28.81Nicolo Hammond

43.42 1:28.81
KYLE 0941 1:29.95Omar Herrera Palomino

43.29 1:29.95
KYLE 1142 1:51.56Aidyn Eckert
AUCR 0943 1:52.02Finn Duffy

50.05 1:52.02
AUCR 1044 2:28.63Harrison Null
BUDA 09--- DQElijah Gonzalez

55.02 DQ
LEAN 11--- DQMark Haggberg

31.41 DQ
KYLE 09--- DQZackary Rice

49.38 DQ
 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUAN 111 1:05.44Abigail Amato

30.98 1:05.44
AUBO 112 1:07.94Alexa Sanders

32.14 1:07.94
CPVR 113 1:09.06Stella Estipona

32.55 1:09.06
LEAN 124 1:09.38Simone Koret

32.80 1:09.38
CPVR 105 1:11.62Samantha Pecze

33.42 1:11.62
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Results
(Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
CEPA 116 1:12.13Adeline Vogan

33.72 1:12.13
LROU 117 1:12.65Allison Walker

33.46 1:12.65
AUVA 98 1:13.40Julia Foertsch

34.97 1:13.40
AUVA 109 1:13.81Rachel Seal

34.52 1:13.81
DRIP 1110 1:15.24Abigail Owens

35.34 1:15.24
CEPA 1011 1:15.31Eliza Roberts

35.42 1:15.31
AUST 0912 1:15.76Olvia Sicarelli

35.73 1:15.76
LROU 1213 1:15.86Caitlyn McLarty

35.38 1:15.86
AUBO 1214 1:16.24Harriet Lewis

37.25 1:16.24
AUAN 1215 1:16.86Danika Vedder

36.56 1:16.86
AUBO 1016 1:16.90Payton Jones

35.94 1:16.90
AUBO 1017 1:17.09Aubrey Smith

36.68 1:17.09
DRIP 1018 1:17.86Eva Alford

36.75 1:17.86
CEPA 1219 1:19.27Juliette Yonezawa

37.09 1:19.27
AUVA 920 1:19.74Emma Li

37.66 1:19.74
DRIP 0921 1:22.92Raine Anderson

39.22 1:22.92
AUAN 922 1:22.97Ninon Sinet

38.51 1:22.97
LEAN 1023 1:23.08Ella Giauque

38.24 1:23.08
AUAR 1124 1:23.60Ava Fuselier

38.97 1:23.60
LEAN 1225 1:25.14Carmen Hauenstein

39.48 1:25.14
CPVR 1126 1:25.59Salma Nahvi

39.51 1:25.59
LEAN 927 1:25.86Cyan Johnston

40.08 1:25.86
CPVR 1028 1:27.61Zoe Carlson

39.82 1:27.61
BUDA 1029 1:29.06Maryn Lindemann

43.51 1:29.06
AUST 0930 1:30.14Kendra Tseng

42.06 1:30.14
AUMC 1031 1:31.56Clara Williams

42.83 1:31.56
LROU 932 1:31.74Sarah Chase

39.67 1:31.74
CEPA 933 1:31.80Linnea Hagen

43.32 1:31.80

AUAR 0934 1:35.16Keira Richards
43.17 1:35.16

AUVA 1035 1:35.90Michelle Aleman
44.34 1:35.90

BUDA 0936 1:36.02Sianah Rodriguez
44.65 1:36.02

LROU 1037 1:39.61Melissa Tran
48.16 1:39.61

AUMC 1038 1:41.03Iris LaRue
47.79 1:41.03

AUAR 0939 1:41.09Siri Vlcek
46.77 1:41.09

KYLE 0940 1:48.19Hayden Gonzales
50.82 1:48.19

KYLE 1141 1:57.14Audrie Hernandez
54.18 1:57.14

AUAN 10--- DQMadeleine Murphy
40.67 DQ

AUMC 09--- DQCamilla Miculek
43.10 DQ

BUDA 10--- DQLucia Montemayor
1:00.58 DQ

AUST 11--- DQGenevieve Plante
36.03 DQ

DRIP 10--- DQKylie May
35.93 DQ

AUMC 11--- DQBrayden Olivier
39.16 DQ

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUVA 111 56.64Nethaniel Mester

26.48 56.64
BUDA 122 58.76Coleman Brown

27.65 58.76
CPVR 93 1:02.02Aarez Funaro

29.34 1:02.02
AUBO 114 1:02.33Javier Gutierrez-Jaimes

29.35 1:02.33
LROU 125 1:03.98Daryl Guzman

30.24 1:03.98
AUVA 126 1:04.29Aaron Gordon

30.16 1:04.29
CPVR 117 1:04.58Aiden Key

29.63 1:04.58
DRIP 098 1:05.05Noah Beers

30.38 1:05.05
DRIP 129 1:05.92Connor Caffrey

30.74 1:05.92
CEPA 1010 1:05.94Jameson Coles

30.93 1:05.94
DRIP 1011 1:06.64Roan Gorychka

31.55 1:06.64
LROU 1212 1:06.74Christopher Pierron

31.11 1:06.74
CEPA 1213 1:08.42Jonathan Kalsky

31.71 1:08.42
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Results
(Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUBO 1014 1:08.89Benjamin McCoy

32.59 1:08.89
AUST 1115 1:09.19Clyde Cowan

30.75 1:09.19
AUST 1016 1:09.27Owen Squires

32.15 1:09.27
LEAN 917 1:09.75Reese Dodd

32.74 1:09.75
AUAN 918 1:10.22Carl Marti

32.44 1:10.22
CEPA 1219 1:10.28Noah Martinez

32.88 1:10.28
CPVR 1120 1:10.62William Wied

33.04 1:10.62
DRIP 1121 1:12.25Nathan Duvall

34.12 1:12.25
LEAN 1122 1:12.37Connor Duncan

33.61 1:12.37
AUBO 0923 1:13.07Phoenix Ruxer

33.67 1:13.07
AUBO 1224 1:13.78Culberson Bell

32.72 1:13.78
CPVR 1225 1:14.01Dan Boonsuwan

35.58 1:14.01
LEAN 1026 1:14.41Nathaniel Nevins

34.49 1:14.41
AUAN 1027 1:14.45Korvin Chawla

34.06 1:14.45
AUVA 928 1:14.74Nandor Biczok

35.44 1:14.74
CEPA 1029 1:16.47Sebastian Farias

36.06 1:16.47
LROU 1230 1:17.98James Jones

36.53 1:17.98
AUMC 0931 1:20.79Wesley Britton

38.07 1:20.79
LEAN 1232 1:21.01Thomas Ho

36.97 1:21.01
LROU 1133 1:25.47Jackson Jones

38.65 1:25.47
BUDA 1034 1:27.75Eli Elizondo

40.19 1:27.75
KYLE 1035 1:31.42Oliver Moore

42.13 1:31.42
AUST 0936 1:40.17Tyler Thompson

47.91 1:40.17
KYLE 0937 1:45.02Geremiah Noguez

48.81 1:45.02
BUDA 10--- DQTrevor Young

50.97 DQ
BUDA 09--- DQJames Watson

47.46 DQ
AUMC 09--- DQRumi Mirshahzadeh

43.13 DQ
AUST 09--- DQCallum Trahar

39.08 DQ

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 3:34.07DRIP

1) Macie McCurry 12 2) Laurel Hoskovec 11
3) Isabel Boldrick 10 4) Grace Rabb 12

26.11 54.19 1:19.81 1:48.32
2:14.12 2:43.32 3:07.60 3:34.07

A2 3:34.27CEPA
1) Lauren Lucas 11 2) Evelyn Richards 9
3) Adeline Vogan 11 4) Ella Mongenel 12

25.15 52.55 1:18.54 1:47.68
2:14.86 2:44.45 3:07.98 3:34.27

A3 3:37.64AUVA
1) Alex Orris 11 2) Sophia Nguyen 10
3) Jamie Borick 10 4) Hannah Seal 12

25.88 53.71 1:20.07 1:48.50
2:15.00 2:43.60 3:09.16 3:37.64

A4 3:44.32LEAN
1) Siri Pemberton 12 2) Anastasia Preocanin 10
3) Simone Koret 12 4) Brooke Frushour 10

27.71 58.46 1:26.49 1:57.39
2:23.73 2:52.66 3:17.39 3:44.32

A5 3:46.01AUAN
1) Hadley Dodson 12 2) Kiersten Taylor 11
3) Phyllis Shields 9 4) Abigail Amato 11

26.54 54.94 1:21.94 1:52.47
2:19.33 2:49.49 3:16.23 3:46.01

A6 3:50.90CPVR
1) Maria Gutierrez Paredes 9 2) Samantha Pecze 10
3) Trinity Nguyen 11 4) Ashley Lee 11

26.08 55.17 1:23.69 1:55.10
2:23.35 2:54.47 3:21.42 3:50.90

A7 3:55.62AUBO
1) Claire Murry 10 2) Dacee Dinwiddie 12
3) Willow Ruxer 11 4) Isabella Anderson 12

27.84 58.42 1:26.35 1:58.64
2:26.05 2:57.03 3:24.50 3:55.62

A8 3:59.72AUST
1) Madeleine Griebel 12 2) Mia Corbin 11
3) Keelan Christman 10 4) Sora Jenkins 12

28.03 59.68 1:27.04 1:56.88
2:25.83 2:57.88 3:26.37 3:59.72

A9 4:08.57BUDA
1) Abigail White 09 2) Maryn Lindemann 10
3) Adalyn Regan 09 4) Daniela Castro 11

28.37 59.92 1:31.84 2:05.75
2:37.37 3:11.75 3:38.29 4:08.57

A10 4:08.63AUAR
1) Tallulah Anderson 09 2) Ava Cleaver 10
3) Valeria Guzman Sanchez 11 4) Noah Morris 10

29.66 1:02.39 1:33.61 2:08.88
2:39.64 3:13.86 3:40.40 4:08.63

A11 4:33.92AUMC
1) Ramona Considine 10 2) Mallory Beckham 11
3) Riley Pita 09 4) Kiyomi Rathnasingham 09

32.45 1:11.00 1:44.80 2:22.37
2:55.77 3:33.96 4:02.50 4:33.92



Round Rock High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:12 PM  10/25/2024  Page 17
2024 AISD Swim Invitational - 10/25/2024

Results
(Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A12 5:29.28KYLE

1) Audrie Hernandez 11 2) Guadalupe Avila Marure 09
3) Camila Lara 10 4) Harper Burchard 10

40.04 1:25.85 2:06.26 2:54.53
3:33.38 4:15.52 4:49.45 5:29.28

A13 6:55.17AUCR
1) Safyra Baker 09 2) Emily Rivera 12
3) Josie Michna 11 4) Ximena Sanchez Vasquez 11

45.28 1:53.24 2:37.10 3:53.95
4:22.93 5:09.21 5:26.72 6:55.17

A--- DQLROU
1) Caitlyn McLarty 12 2) Dhaani Gohel 9
3) Rithwika Jitta 11 4) Molly McQuinn 11

29.34 1:01.97 1:32.29 2:06.32
2:36.04 3:08.17 3:37.09 DQ

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 3:12.86CPVR

1) Philippe Diaz 12 2) Zechariah Utama 9
3) Tino Ly 11 4) Cody Yount 11

23.60 48.37 1:11.95 1:37.77
2:26.06 2:48.44 3:12.86

A2 3:17.41AUVA
1) Jose Aleman 12 2) William Orth 11
3) Nethaniel Mester 11 4) Aaron Gordon 12

23.56 49.27 1:13.33 1:39.71
2:29.33 2:52.49 3:17.41

A3 3:17.85LEAN
1) Simon Farias 10 2) Andrew Giauque 12
3) Nathan Isaac 12 4) Boburkhon Jakhangirov 10

24.03 49.56 1:13.40 1:40.24
2:04.54 2:30.94 2:53.34 3:17.85

A4 3:26.99CEPA
1) Nathan Tonn 10 2) Jameson Coles 10
3) Caleb Kaplan 10 4) Kaden Padilla 10

23.66 49.03 1:14.57 1:43.37
2:08.57 2:35.93 3:00.67 3:26.99

A5 3:27.34AUBO
1) Leon Blais 10 2) Zane Cherry 10
3) Alex Eland 09 4) Javier Gutierrez-Jaimes 11

25.55 53.96 1:18.49 1:45.06
2:09.65 2:37.08 3:00.77 3:27.34

A6 3:27.55DRIP
1) Zachary Collins 11 2) Nathan Nolan 12
3) Charles Hovatter 12 4) Landon Bucher 12

27.31 58.99 1:22.51 1:48.95
2:12.88 2:39.27 3:02.25 3:27.55

A7 3:36.87BUDA
1) Charles Hooton 10 2) Carter Gonzales 11
3) Zarek Gallus 09 4) Coleman Brown 12

25.64 54.47 1:21.11 1:51.40
2:16.59 2:45.03 3:09.67 3:36.87

A8 3:44.75LROU
1) Christopher Pierron 12 2) Colin Peebles 9
3) Tate Hatch 11 4) Colby Nash 12

26.53 56.27 1:24.09 1:53.91
2:21.29 2:52.74 3:17.55 3:44.75

A9 3:47.10AUST
1) Owen Squires 10 2) Clyde Cowan 11
3) Sebastien Gromik 11 4) Davis Butler 11

27.21 57.26 1:24.22 1:54.96
2:21.34 2:50.12 3:17.08 3:47.10

A10 4:07.74AUMC
1) Judah Schwartz 09 2) Luke Davis 09
3) Wesley Britton 09 4) Liam Schelϐhout 09

29.60 1:04.09 1:34.47 2:08.88
2:36.89 3:08.27 3:36.78 4:07.74

A11 4:41.56KYLE
1) Aloalii Lualemana 12 2) Oliver Moore 10
3) Geremiah Noguez 09 4) Saul Gutierrez 12

30.58 1:03.41 1:38.05 2:20.64
2:57.19 3:42.75 4:10.70 4:41.56

A12 5:45.52AUCR
1) Jonah Peyton 11 2) Finn Duffy 09
3) Alynn Guerra 11 4) Nahilkinich Bonequi 11

35.52 1:16.72 1:59.85
3:35.43 5:06.18 5:45.52

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24
1. Dripping Springs High School 101
2. Cedar Park High School 91
3. Vandegrift Vipers Swim & Dive 72
4. Bowie High School 60
5. Austin Anderson 50
5. Cedar Park Vista Ridge 50
7. Leander High School 44
8. Leander Rouse High School 32
9. Ann Richards School 15

10. Austin High School 13
11. McCallum High School 9
11. Jack C Hays Swim 9
13. Lasa Swim & Dive 6

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24
1. Cedar Park Vista Ridge 137
2. Leander High School 65
3. Dripping Springs High School 58
4. Vandegrift Vipers Swim & Dive 55
5. Lasa Swim & Dive 49
6. Austin Anderson 48
7. Leander Rouse High School 46
8. Bowie High School 32
9. Jack C Hays Swim 24

10. Austin High School 15
11. Cedar Park High School 11


